Mayor Alex B. Morse

City of Holyoke

Robert Peirent, P.E., City Engineer

Department of Public Works

PETITION FOR SEWER CONNECTION

The undersigned, hereafter referred to as	the Petitioner, own	ner of property located at
respectfully a	sk that a Sewer Co	nnection be allowed for:
		ENTRANCE FEE
A. Single Family Residence		\$
B. Residential – Two or Three Far	milies	\$
C. Apartments – Minor Commercia	al or Industrial	\$
D. Major Commercial or Industrial		\$
Said Petitioner agrees for themselves. Connection* shall be made in strict com Standards issued by the City Engineer. successors, and assigns, to save and hol against all loss, cost, damage, expense, of the connection, maintenance, or use Public Sewer or Drain shall be performed work. All Sewer Connections within the contractor with valid City of Holyoke, Rollabor shall be paid for by the owner.	npliance in all responded harmless the City claim, or demand of said sewer connect by a licensed content of street limits shall	ects to the Sewer Connection agrees for themselves, their of Holyoke and its employees and from all liability by reason nection. All connections to any ontractor experienced in utility libe performed by a licensed
In witness whereof the said Petitioner has	s hereto set their ha	and and seal this
day of the month of the year		
Signature of Witness	Signature of	Petitioner
Witness Printed Name	Petitioner Pri	inted Name
* Sketch a plan of the sewer conne	ection location on	the reverse of this sheet
ApprovedDisapp	proved	Date
City Engineer or Designated Represen	tative	
City Engineer or Designated Represen	tative	